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Form tor tiling Rate Sched~les 

Hedgeville Water Association, Inc. 
~lme of 1s$ulng Corporation 

For 
""c:--o_mm_u_n-:oi'"':"t-y-,-T:-o-w_n_o_r~c:-ri~t~y~-

P.S .c. NO •. ________ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

CANCELLJNG P.S.C. NO. ·-----
SHEET NO • . -------------- ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

All Classifications the Same RATE 
PER UNIT 

First 2,000 gal. (Minimum) 10.70 
Next J,OOO gal. {Per 1,000 gal.) 4. 51 
Next 10,000 gal. {Per 1,000 gal.) .3 • .39 
Next 10,000 gal. {Per 1,000 gal.) 2.27 
All over 25,000 gal. {Per 1,000 gal,) 1.27 
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For Form tor tiliDK Rate Sched~lea 
~c~o~mm~u~n..,.l~t_.y-,--.T~"""o"""'w~n~o-:::::r~c~i-:zt:-::y:---

P.s.c. NO·---------------------
_______ SHEET NO •. __ _ 

Hedgeville Water Associat~on. Inc. 
Nlme of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLJNG P.s.c. NO •. ___ _ 

_______ SBEET NO. ·---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 
Tabulation Form to be used for purchased water adjustments in 
accordance with 807 KAR 5a067, Purchased Water Adjustment 
Clause, as adopted by the Public Service Commission. 

1. Volume of water purchased for 12-month 
period ended 
(which is w i t~h ..... i-n--=3-m_o_n_t~h~s-o-f~e~f::-:f:-e-c-:-t ..... i_v_e 
date of supplier's rate change) 

2. Cost at new aates 

). Cost at Base Rate 

4. Total changein cost (#2 minus #3) 

5. Volume sold for same period as #1 

6. PWA per M Gallon sold(#4 "t #5) 

_______ M 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Note 1a #1 cannot, for this computation table, exceed #5 
divided by .85. 

In the event a refund is received fromthe supplier 
amounts previously paid, the following tabulations wi 
made a 

1. Total refund received $ 
--------,-'74 

2, Total amount of water estimated to 
be sold during 2 months period 
beginning with the first date oi" the 
month following receipt of the refund M Ga 

J, Refund factor per unit of water sold 
(#1 divided by #2) ¢ 

PER UNIT 
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· ~orm ~or ~ilin~ Rate Sched~les For 
.,.c~o""""mm~u--n.,.l"'!"t-y-, ~T·o_w_n_o.,.r~CIIII"l.r.• t~y~-

P.S.C. NO •. __________ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. __ _ 

Hedgeville Water Association, Inc. 
Nlme of Issuing corporation 

CANCELLXNG P.s.c. NO •. ___ _ 

SHEET NO • . -------------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE (cont.) 

4. The refund factor may be adjus ted in the final months to 
more accurately re f lect the amount to be refunded. 

Water Supplier - City of Danville 
Current Ratesa 

First 20,000 cu. ft. per month (minimum) 
Nest 80,000 cu. ft. per month 
Next 100,000 cu. ft. per month 
Next 300,000 cu. ft. per month 
Next 500.000 cu. ft. per month 
All over 1,000,000 cu. ft. per month 

$1.00 per 
.80 
.62 
• 52 
.45 
.40 

100 cu. ft. 
" 
" 
" 
" 
" 
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FOR ___________________________ _ 

P.S.C. Ky. No. ----------------
_____________ Sheet No. __________ _ 

Hedgeville Water Association, Inc. Cancelling P.S.C . Ky. No. -------
_____________ Sheet No. __________ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Fee for tap - $300.00 

Reconnect fee - $25.00 

Bills are due by the 15th of the month following the reading 
of the meter. If not received by that date, 10% penalty is 
assessed. If account is 60 days or more past due, water 
service will be terminated. 

~~tlbF ISSUE Feb 16 84 
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